
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4, RUN W
40 FT TO W R/W CR-131 FOR POB,
CONT W 660 FT, N 330 FT, E 660

HARRIS JAMES C/HARRIS LINDA SUE
8110 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-5S-17-09453-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

06/03/2020 KR 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

98,072
1,600
50,000

149,672
70,020
79,652

HX HB 51,411
28,241

149,672
0

149,672

0918/1288 12/31/2000 FS Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMY & TRACY ABBOTT

JAMES C & LINDA SUE

0897/1279 12/31/1999 FS Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & LINDA S KERCE

AMY & TRACY ABBOTT 
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2001HX Base Yr

8110 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,600 84.1995 94.30 150,880 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1450

BAS 1,450 100 1,450 88,878

FCP 234 25 58 3,555

FOP 171 30 51 3,126

UST 91 45 41 2,513

1,946 1,600 98,072

BAS= W58 S25 E27 FOP= S9 E19N9 W19$ E31 FCP= E13 N18 W13 S18$
N18 UST= E13 N7 W13 S7$ N7$.

BAS

58

25

27

31

18

7

FOP9

19

9

19

FCP

13

18

13

18

UST

13

7

13

7

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 400

1,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


